Сведения о награждении работников школы

	№ п/п
	Дата, месяц, год рождения
	Фамилия имя, отчество
	Должность
	Педагогический

стаж
	Стаж в данном учреждении
	Вид награды
	Год награждения

	1
	12.08.1963
	Тулегенов Ч.К.
	учитель
	24
	24
	Грамота

РОО
	2002

2008

	2
	20.02.1971
	Бурамбаева Т.С.
	учитель
	25
	18
	Грамота РОО

Грамота 
	2006

2010

	3
	06.08.1971
	Мухаметова Любовь Ивановна
	учитель
	26
	26
	Грамота РОО
Почетная грамота
	2003
2004

2006

	4
	14.08.1976
	Бикбулатова С.Б.
	учитель
	20
	20
	Почетная грамота
	2010

	5
	25.10.1966
	Кадыркулова А.М.
	учитель
	27
	23
	Грамота 
	2008

	6
	08.03.1971
	Турбабина Т.И.
	Учитель
	25
	25
	Грамота РОО
	2004
2015

	7
	01.09.1972
	Тагиров Р.Р.

	учитель
	21
	21
	Грамота
	2009


